Arese 16 settembre

Atleta

RIENZO MASSIMILIANO
BONETTO ALESSANDRO
BUZZONI STEFANO
MERAVIGLIA PAOLO
STRETTI RUGGERO
TAVERNA ALESSANDRO
ROSSETTI MASSIMO
BELLISSIMO GIUSEPPE
PRAVETTONI LUCA
PETTENA" GIOVANNI
GHISLANDI FLAVIO GIULIO
BROCCO SILVIO

BUA GENNARO
TREROTOLA ANTONIO
SIMONE ALDO ANTONIO
CASATI ROBERTO
COZZI PIERLUIGI
LAZZARONI WALTER

Pos

OCoONOTUTRRWNE

Cat

M40
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M45
M45
M40
M50
M50
M50
M55
M45
M65
M40
M65
M65

Punti Tempo

34
31
28
30
28
22
23
22
19
22
21
20
21
16
23
12
21
20



